
# Div Day Date KO Field Home Team Away Team
4 B15 Thu 17-May 18:45 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B London United Jaguars 92B

5 B15 Thu 17-May 20:30 West Lions Oakridge Red Devils 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B
10 B15 Sat 19-May 15:00 To Be Determined London City 92 92B Windsor FC Nationals 92B

14 B15 Thu 24-May 18:45 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9London City 92 92B
15 B15 Thu 24-May 20:30 N. London 1 London United Jaguars 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B

24 B15 Thu 31-May 18:45 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9London United Jaguars 92B
25 B15 Thu 31-May 20:30 Windermere 1 London City 92 92B Kitchener Spirit A 92B
28 B15 Sat 2-Jun 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B
30 B15 Sun 3-Jun 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B Kitchener Spirit A 92B

33 B15 Thu 7-Jun 18:45 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9Kitchener Spirit A 92B
34 B15 Thu 7-Jun 20:30 West Lions Oakridge Red Devils 92B London City 92 92B
37 B15 Sat 9-Jun 15:00 LUSC 10 London United Jaguars 92B Windsor FC Nationals 92B
44 B15 Thu 14-Jun 18:45 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B
45 B15 Thu 14-Jun 20:30 Windermere 1 London City 92 92B London United Jaguars 92B

47 B15 Sat 16-Jun 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B
56 B15 Thu 21-Jun 20:30 N. London 1 London United Jaguars 92B Kitchener Spirit A 92B
60 B15 Sat 23-Jun 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B London City 92 92B

62 B15 Sat 23-Jun 18:45 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9Oakridge Red Devils 92B

67 B15 Thu 28-Jun 20:30 Windermere 1 London City 92 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B
66 B15 Thu 28-Jun 20:30 West Lions Oakridge Red Devils 92B London United Jaguars 92B

72 B15 Thu 5-Jul 20:30 N. London 1 London United Jaguars 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B
74 B15 Sat 7-Jul 15:00 Stoneybrook Park Oakridge Red Devils 92B Windsor FC Nationals 92B
80 B15 Sun 8-Jul 15:00 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B Windsor FC Nationals 92B
98 B15 Mon 9-Jul 20:30 N. London 1 London United Jaguars 92B London City 92 92B

86 B15 Thu 12-Jul 18:45 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B
87 B15 Thu 12-Jul 20:30 Windermere 1 London City 92 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B
91 B15 Sat 14-Jul 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B London United Jaguars 92B
94 B15 Sat 14-Jul 18:45 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B London City 92 92B
97 B15 Thu 19-Jul 20:30 West Lions Oakridge Red Devils 92B Kitchener Spirit A 92B

103 B15 Sat 21-Jul 15:00 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9Windsor FC Nationals 92B
110 B15 Thu 26-Jul 18:45 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B London United Jaguars 92B

111 B15 Thu 26-Jul 20:30 West Lions Oakridge Red Devils 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B
116 B15 Sat 28-Jul 15:00 To Be Determined London City 92 92B Windsor FC Nationals 92B

119 B15 Thu 2-Aug 18:45 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9London City 92 92B
120 B15 Thu 2-Aug 20:30 N. London 1 London United Jaguars 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B

124 B15 Thu 9-Aug 18:45 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9London United Jaguars 92B
125 B15 Thu 9-Aug 20:30 Windermere 1 London City 92 92B Kitchener Spirit A 92B
129 B15 Sat 11-Aug 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B
134 B15 Sun 12-Aug 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B Kitchener Spirit A 92B



139 B15 Thu 16-Aug 20:30 West Lions Oakridge Red Devils 92B London City 92 92B

144 B15 Sat 18-Aug 17:00 Bechtel Park 2 Waterloo Thunder A 9Kitchener Spirit A 92B
146 B15 Sun 19-Aug 15:00 LUSC 10 London United Jaguars 92B Windsor FC Nationals 92B
152 B15 Thu 23-Aug 18:45 Budd Park 2 Kitchener Spirit A 92B Oakridge Red Devils 92B
153 B15 Thu 23-Aug 20:30 Windermere 1 London City 92 92B London United Jaguars 92B

154 B15 Sat 25-Aug 15:00 Mic Mac Park 1 Windsor FC Nationals 92B Waterloo Thunder A 92B


